
NaKSaN 
BBQ



*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, 
SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

*PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES

1 4 1 4  C o m m o n w e a l t h  A v e . 6 1 7 - 6 1 8 - 0 5 1 5

BBQ for groups

 

BEEF COMBO (L)

BEEF COMBO (S)

$179.95

$139.95

SUGGESTED SERVING:
SMALL COMBO 2 PEOPLE/ LARGE COMBO 3-4 PEOPLE

*WE WILL ALWAYS BRING THE BEST QUALITY AND SERVICE TO OUR 
CUSTOMERS.

WE ONLY USE "OLIVE OIL"

N a K S a N  M E N U

BBQ for groups

ALL COMBOS COME WITH EGG SOUFFLE + CHOICE OF KIMCHI OR SOYBEAN STEW

PORK COMBO (L)

PORK COMBO (S)

$139.95

$99.95

살치살+토시살+주물럭+차돌구이

CHUCK FLAP CAP+HANGER STEAK+MARINATED CUBED 

PRIME SHORT RIB+THINLY SLICED BEEF BRISKET

양념왕갈비+살치살+토시살+주물럭+차돌구이

MARINATED KOREAN TRADITIONAL BEEF SHORT RIB+

CHUCK FLAP CAP+HANGER STEAK+MARINATED CUBED  

PRIME SHORT RIB+THINLY SLICED BEEF BRISKET

목살+삼겹살+항정살+낙산깍둑삼겹살+돼지갈비

NaKSaN SPECIAL PORK SHOULDER STEAK + PREMIUM PORK BELLY + 

PREMIUM PORK JOWLS + NaKSaN CUBED MARINATED PORK BELLY +

MARINATED PORK RIB

삼겹살+항정살+낙산깍둑삼겹살+돼지갈비

PREMIUM PORK BELLY + PREMIUM PORK JOWLS +

NaKSaN CUBED MARINATED PORK BELLY + MARINATED PORK RIB

The NaKSaN 
 The Grand Tour

Special Beef Tartare with Caviar + Exclusive 9 cuts of our best beef 
including Japanese A5 Wagyu + Choice of Stew +Egg Soufflé + NaKSaN 

Desert Ice Cream

175 PER PERSON

*LIMIT ONE ORDER PER DAY MINIMUM TWO ORDERS



*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, 
SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

*PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES

1 4 1 4  C o m m o n w e a l t h  A v e .

P O R K

B E E F

$45.95

$41.95

$39.95

$38.95

$40.95

$39.95

$40 oz

$52.95

$130.

$55.00

$50.95

$49.95

$46.95

$46.95

$41.95

$49.95

$49.95

$45.95

$48.95

목살                                  NaKSaN SPECIAL Ibérico PORK SHOULDER STEAK

항정살                               PREMIUM PORK JOWLS 

생삼겹살                           PREMIUM PORK BELLY

대패삼겹살                       THINLY SLICED PORK BELLY

깍둑삼겹살                       NaKSaN CUBED MARINATED PORK BELLY

돼지갈비                           MARINATED PORK RIB

와규                                  WAGYU JAPANESE A5                  (MINIMUM 3oz) 

특선꽃갈비(뼈)                NaKSaN SPECIAL PRIME RIB      (MINIMUM 2 ORDERS)

양념특선꽃갈비               MARINATED NaKSaN SPECIAL PRIME RIB    (2 SERVINGS)

등심                                  WET AGED PRIME RIB

살치살                              CHUCK FLAP CAP

생왕갈비                          KOREAN TRADITIONAL BEEF SHORT RIB

토시살                              HANGER STEAK

갈비살                              BONELESS SHORT RIB   

차돌박이                          THINLY SLICED BEEF BRISKET

양념왕갈비                      MARINATED KOREAN TRADITIONAL BEEF SHORT RIB

주물럭                              MARINATED CUBED PRIME SHORT RIB

불고기                              MARINATED SLICED RIB EYE

우설                                  PRIME TONGUE

6 1 7 - 6 1 8 - 0 5 1 5

 

N a K S a N  M E N U

M I N I M U M  2  C O M B I N E D  
O R D E R S  O F  B B Q  



1 4 1 4  C o m m o n w e a l t h  A v e .

SPICY

GLUTEN-FREE

CONTAINS SHELLFISH

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS 

AVAILABLE

CUSTOMERS PICK

콘치즈                      CORN CHEESE

모듬야채                  ASSORTED VEGETABLE

폭탄계란찜              WOW EGG SOUFFLE

그릴 치즈 4PC        GRILL CHEESE

공기밥                      RICE

S H A R E A B L E S

M E A L

$39.95

$31.95

$29.95

$17.95

$15.95

$18.95

$17.95

$16.95

$19/23

$16.95

$16.95

$14.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15

$8

$8

$5

$2

낙산 로스편채                            NaKSaN BEEF CARPACCIO 

육회                                            KOREAN STYLE BEEF TARTARE

낙산족발                                    NaKSaN SPECIAL PORK FEET

잡채                                            STIR-FRIED GLASS NOODLE WITH VEGETABLE AND PORK

떡볶이                                         SPICY RICE CAKE

해물파전                                     KOREAN STYLE SEAFOOD PANCAKE

배추전                                         NaKSaN SPECIAL NAPA CABBAGE PANCAKE

김치전                                         KOREAN STYLE KIMCHI PANCAKE

감자전                                         KOREAN STYLE POTATO PANCAKE + ADD CHEESE $4

                                                    

                                                     

사골 물냉면                               COLD NOODLE IN CHILLED BONE  BROTH

비빔냉면                                    COLD NOODLE WITH SPICY SAUCE

잔치국수                                    KOREAN "BANQUET" NOODLE

옛날도시락                                TRADITIONAL LUNCH BOX

김치찌개                                     KIMCHI STEW WITH BEEF

차돌 된장찌개                            SAVORY BRISKET SOYBEAN PASTE STEW                                   

6 1 7 - 6 1 8 - 0 5 1 5

S I D E S

G

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, 
SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

*PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES

N a K S a N  M E N U

d e s s e r t

$9낙산 약과 아이스크림       

KOREAN TRADITIONAL COOKIES WITH ICE CREAM
WE ONLY USE OLIVE OILS TO COOK



*MUST BE 21 AND OVER TO CONSUME ALCOHOL BEVERAGES

1 4 1 4  C o m m o n w e a l t h  A v e .

R O S É  
12

6 1 7 - 6 1 8 - 0 5 1 5

N a K S a N  W I N E  M E N U

14 HANDS UNICORN BUBBLES, Limited Release, Columbia Valley, USA

ROSÉ   Recommend Pairing: Kimchi Pancake & Spicy Rice Cake

W H I T E

KENDALL-JACKSON, Vintner's Reserve, California, USA, 2023
CHARDONNAY  Recommend Pairing: Premium Pork Jowls & Belly

HUGEL, Alsace, France, 2023
RIESLING  Recommend Pairing: Premium Pork Shoulder Steak

SPASSO, Delle Venezie, Italy, 2023
PINOT GRIGIO  Recommend Pairing: NaKSaN Special Pork Feet

STONELEIGH, Marlborough, New Zealand,  2023
SAUVIGNON BLANC  Recommend Pairing: Seafood Pancake

36

                           BOTTLE 

12

16

10

13

36

48

30

39

c h a m p a g n e

LOUIS ROEDERER,  CRISTAL
Brut, Millesime, 2015
ARMAND de BRIGNAC 
Brut, NV
KRUG Grande Cuvee
Brut, 172 eme
DOM PERIGNON
Brut, Millesime, 2015
PIPER-HEIDSIECK ROSE SAUVAGE
Brut, NV
POL ROGER  
Réserve, Brut, NV 
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE (HALF BOTTLE)
Réserve Exclusive Brut, NV

CHAMPAGNE  Recommend Pairing: NaKSaN Beef Carpaccio & Beef Tartare 

750

575

500

475

105

95

50

GLASS              BOTTLE 



*MUST BE 21 AND OVER TO CONSUME ALCOHOL BEVERAGES

1 4 1 4  C o m m o n w e a l t h  A v e .

R O S É  

12

6 1 7 - 6 1 8 - 0 5 1 5

N a K S a N  W I N E  M E N U

14 HANDS UNICORN BUBBLES, COLUMBIA VALLEY ,

ROSÉ  LIMITED RELEASE 

W H I T E

FRANCIS COPPOLA, DIAMOND COLLECTION CALIFORNIA ,  2021

CHARDONNAY

SPASSO, DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY, 2021

PINOT GRIGIO

STONELEIGH, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND,  2021

SAUVIGNON BLANC

36

GLASS              BOTTLE 

12

10

13

36

30

39

R E D
'INSIGNIA' JOSEPH PHELPS, NAPA VALLEY, 2018

'INSIGNIA' JOSEPH PHELPS, NAPA VALLEY, 2019

CONTOUR, CALIFORNIA, 2020

PINOT NOIR 

CATENA, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, 2019

MALBEC

LIBERTY SCHOOL, PASO ROBLES, 2020

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

LIBERTY SCHOOL RESERVE, PASO ROBLES, 2020

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

11

13

13

17

550

595

35

39

39

51

C H A M P A G N E
ARMAND de BRIGNAC 

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

POL ROGER  

NV Brut Réserve

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE (HALF BOTTLE)

Brut Réserve Exclusive, FRANCE

575

95

50

*MUST BE 21 AND OVER TO CONSUME ALCOHOL BEVERAGES

1 4 1 4  C o m m o n w e a l t h  A v e .

 

13

17

6 1 7 - 6 1 8 - 0 5 1 5

N a K S a N  W I N E  M E N U

AU BON CLIMAT, Santa Barbara County, USA, 2022

PINOT NOIR  Recommend Pairing: NaKSaN Special Prime Short Rib

R E D  B L E N D E D  

THE PRISONER, Napa Valley, USA, 2022

INSIGNIA, Joseph Phelps Vineyards, Napa Valley, USA, 2019

INSIGNIA, Joseph Phelps Vineyards, Napa Valley, USA, 2021

OPUS ONE, Napa Valley, USA, 2019

RED BLENDED  Recommend Pairing: Marinated Korean Traditional Beef Short Rib

GLASS              BOTTLE 

r e d

LIBERTY SCHOOL, Paso Robles, USA, 2021

LIBERTY SCHOOL RESERVE, Paso Robles, USA, 2021

JORDAN, Alexander Valley, USA, 2019

JOSEPH PHELPS, Napa Valley, USA, 2021

CAYMUS, Napa Valley, USA, 2022

CAYMUS SPECIAL SELECTION, Napa Valley, USA, 2018

SILVER OAK, Alexander Valley, USA, 2019

SILVER OAK, Napa Valley, USA, 2018

SHAFER HILLSIDE SELECT, Stags Leap District, Napa Valley, USA, 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON  Recommend Pairing: Hanger Steak & Chuck Flap Cap

P I N O T  N O I R

39

51

120

180

210

475

215

320

825

m a l b e c

CATENA, Bodegas Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina, 2021

MALBEC  Recommend Pairing: Marinated Pork Rib

c a b e r n e t  s a u v i g n o n

95

595

575

850

16 48

16

95

550

595

48



*MUST BE 21 AND OVER TO CONSUME ALCOHOL BEVERAGES

1 4 1 4  C o m m o n w e a l t h  A v e .

B E E R

S O J U

$7

$7

$7

$8

$7

$16

$16

$16

$16/$16

$18

$17

클라우드            KLOUD

테라                   TERRA

카스                   CASS

오비                    OB Beer

HEINEKEN 

참이슬 FRESH                        CHAMISUL FRESH

처음처럼                                  CHUM CHURUM 

처음처럼 ORIGINAL              CHUM CHURUM ORIGINAL

진로이즈백                               JINRO IS BACK / ZERO  SUGAR

새로                                          SAERO SOJU

청하                                          CHUNGHA

6 1 7 - 6 1 8 - 0 5 1 5

PREMIUM SOJU & RICE WINE

HWAYO   17%

YANGCHON

SEOUL NIGHT

BOKBUNJA

POMERGRANATE

SPARKLING CHUNGHA

$55

$50

$39

$20

$19

$16

F L A V O R  S O J U
처음처럼 FLAVOR                 PEACH . APPLE . YOGURT . STRAWBERRY . 

                                                 APPLE MANGO.   GRAPE.                                          
$16

N O N - A L C H O H O L I C  D R I N K S
GRAPE BONG BONG

CRUSHED PEAR JUICE

SIKHYE RICE DRINK

ORANGE SAC SAC

COKE

DIET / ZERO COKE

SPRITE

GINGER ALE

FANTA ORANGE

FANTA GRAPE 

SPARKLING WATER

$5

$5

$5

$5

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$4

N a K S a N  D R I N K  M E N U

화요 17%

우렁이쌀

서울의밤

복분자

석류

별빛 청하

월매

일동

이동

콩

밤

더덕

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

$17

WALMAE RICE WINE

ILDONG RICE WINE

E-DONG RICE WINE

BLACK BEAN RICE WINE

CHESTNUT RICE WINE

DEODEOK RICE WINE


