



NakSan
BBQ



NaKSaN MENU

The NaKSaN The Grand Tour

Special Beef Tartare with Caviar + Exclusive 9 cuts of our best beef including Japanese A5 Wagyu + Choice of Stew +Egg Soufflé + NaKSaN Desert Ice Cream

175 PER PERSON

**LIMIT ONE ORDER PER DAY MINIMUM TWO ORDERS*

BBQ for groups

BEEF COMBO (L)	망념왕갈비+살치살+토시살+주물럭+차돌구이	\$179.95
	MARINATED KOREAN TRADITIONAL BEEF SHORT RIB+ CHUCK FLAP CAP+HANGER STEAK+MARINATED CUBED PRIME SHORT RIB+THINLY SLICED BEEF BRISKET	
BEEF COMBO (S)	살치살+토시살+주물럭+차돌구이	\$139.95
	CHUCK FLAP CAP+HANGER STEAK+MARINATED CUBED PRIME SHORT RIB+THINLY SLICED BEEF BRISKET	

BBQ for groups

PORK COMBO (L)	목살+삼겹살+항정살+낙산각독삼겹살+돼지갈비	\$139.95
	NaKSaN SPECIAL PORK SHOULDER STEAK + PREMIUM PORK BELLY + PREMIUM PORK JOWLS + NaKSaN CUBED MARINATED PORK BELLY + MARINATED PORK RIB	
PORK COMBO (S)	삼겹살+항정살+낙산각독삼겹살+돼지갈비	\$99.95
	PREMIUM PORK BELLY + PREMIUM PORK JOWLS + NaKSaN CUBED MARINATED PORK BELLY + MARINATED PORK RIB	

SUGGESTED SERVING:

SMALL COMBO 2 PEOPLE/ LARGE COMBO 3-4 PEOPLE

**WE WILL ALWAYS BRING THE BEST QUALITY AND SERVICE TO OUR CUSTOMERS.*

WE ONLY USE "OLIVE OIL"

ALL COMBOS COME WITH EGG SOUFFLE + CHOICE OF KIMCHI OR SOYBEAN STEW

**CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.*

**PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES*

NaKSaN MENU

BEEF

와규	WAGYU JAPANESE A5	(MINIMUM 3oz)	\$40 oz
 특선꽃갈비(뼈)	NaKSaN SPECIAL PRIME RIB	(MINIMUM 2 ORDERS)	\$52.95
양념특선꽃갈비	MARINATED NaKSaN SPECIAL PRIME RIB	(2 SERVINGS)	\$130.
 등심	WET AGED PRIME RIB		\$55.00
살치살	CHUCK FLAP CAP		\$50.95
생왕갈비	KOREAN TRADITIONAL BEEF SHORT RIB		\$49.95
토시살	HANGER STEAK		\$46.95
갈비살	BONELESS SHORT RIB		\$46.95
차돌박이	THINLY SLICED BEEF BRISKET		\$41.95
 양념왕갈비	MARINATED KOREAN TRADITIONAL BEEF SHORT RIB		\$49.95
주물럭	MARINATED CUBED PRIME SHORT RIB		\$49.95
불고기	MARINATED SLICED RIB EYE		\$45.95
우설	PRIME TONGUE		\$48.95

PORK

 목살	NaKSaN SPECIAL Ibérico PORK SHOULDER STEAK		\$45.95
 항정살	PREMIUM PORK JOWLS		\$41.95
생삼겹살	PREMIUM PORK BELLY		\$39.95
대패삼겹살	THINLY SLICED PORK BELLY		\$38.95
 깍둑삼겹살	NaKSaN CUBED MARINATED PORK BELLY		\$40.95
돼지갈비	MARINATED PORK RIB		\$39.95

MINIMUM 2 COMBINED
ORDERS OF BBQ

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

*PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES

NaKSaN MENU

SHAREABLES

 낙산 로스편채	NaKSaN BEEF CARPACCIO	\$39.95
 육회	KOREAN STYLE BEEF TARTARE	\$31.95
낙산족발	NaKSaN SPECIAL PORK FEET	\$29.95
 잡채	STIR-FRIED GLASS NOODLE WITH VEGETABLE AND PORK	\$17.95
 떡볶이	SPICY RICE CAKE	\$15.95
  해물파전	KOREAN STYLE SEAFOOD PANCAKE	\$18.95
 배추전	NaKSaN SPECIAL NAPA CABBAGE PANCAKE	\$17.95
 김치전	KOREAN STYLE KIMCHI PANCAKE	\$16.95
감자전	KOREAN STYLE POTATO PANCAKE + ADD CHEESE \$4	\$19/23

MEAL

 사골 물냉면	COLD NOODLE IN CHILLED BONE BROTH	\$16.95
 비빔냉면	COLD NOODLE WITH SPICY SAUCE	\$16.95
 잔치국수	KOREAN "BANQUET" NOODLE	\$14.95
 옛날도시락	TRADITIONAL LUNCH BOX	\$15.95
 김치찌개	KIMCHI STEW WITH BEEF	\$15.95
차돌 된장찌개	SAVORY BRISKET SOYBEAN PASTE STEW	\$15.95

SIDES

콘치즈	CORN CHEESE	\$15
 모듬야채	ASSORTED VEGETABLE	\$8
 폭탄계란찜	WOW EGG SOUFFLE	\$8
그릴 치즈 4PC	GRILL CHEESE	\$5
공기밥	RICE	\$2

DESSERT

낙산 약과 아이스크림	\$9
KOREAN TRADITIONAL COOKIES WITH ICE CREAM	



SPICY

GLUTEN-FREE

CONTAINS SHELLFISH

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

AVAILABLE

 CUSTOMERS PICK

WE ONLY USE OLIVE OILS TO COOK

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

*PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES

NaKSaN WINE MENU

CHAMPAGNE

	<i>BOTTLE</i>
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL <i>Brut, Millesime, 2015</i>	750
ARMAND de BRIGNAC <i>Brut, NV</i>	575
KRUG Grande Cuvee <i>Brut, 172 eme</i>	500
DOM PERIGNON <i>Brut, Millesime, 2015</i>	475
PIPER-HEIDSIECK ROSE SAUVAGE <i>Brut, NV</i>	105
POL ROGER <i>Réserve, Brut, NV</i>	95
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE (HALF BOTTLE) <i>Réserve Exclusive Brut, NV</i>	50

CHAMPAGNE Recommend Pairing: NaKSaN Beef Carpaccio & Beef Tartare

WHITE

	<i>GLASS</i>	<i>BOTTLE</i>
KENDALL-JACKSON, Vintner's Reserve, California, USA, 2023 <i>CHARDONNAY Recommend Pairing: Premium Pork Jowls & Belly</i>	12	36
HUGEL, Alsace, France, 2023 <i>RIESLING Recommend Pairing: Premium Pork Shoulder Steak</i>	16	48
SPASSO, Delle Venezie, Italy, 2023 <i>PINOT GRIGIO Recommend Pairing: NaKSaN Special Pork Feet</i>	10	30
STONELEIGH, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023 <i>SAUVIGNON BLANC Recommend Pairing: Seafood Pancake</i>	13	39

ROSÉ

14 HANDS UNICORN BUBBLES, Limited Release, Columbia Valley, USA <i>ROSÉ Recommend Pairing: Kimchi Pancake & Spicy Rice Cake</i>	12	36
---	----	----



NaKSaN WINE MENU

RED

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

	GLASS	BOTTLE
LIBERTY SCHOOL , Paso Robles, USA, 2021	13	39
LIBERTY SCHOOL RESERVE , Paso Robles, USA, 2021	17	51
JORDAN , Alexander Valley, USA, 2019		120
JOSEPH PHELPS , Napa Valley, USA, 2021		180
CAYMUS , Napa Valley, USA, 2022		210
CAYMUS SPECIAL SELECTION , Napa Valley, USA, 2018		475
SILVER OAK , Alexander Valley, USA, 2019		215
SILVER OAK , Napa Valley, USA, 2018		320
SHAFER HILLSIDE SELECT , Stags Leap District, Napa Valley, USA, 2019		825

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Recommend Pairing: Hanger Steak & Chuck Flap Cap

RED BLENDED

THE PRISONER , Napa Valley, USA, 2022		95
INSIGNIA , Joseph Phelps Vineyards, Napa Valley, USA, 2019		595
INSIGNIA , Joseph Phelps Vineyards, Napa Valley, USA, 2021		575
OPUS ONE , Napa Valley, USA, 2019		850

RED BLENDED Recommend Pairing: Marinated Korean Traditional Beef Short Rib

PINOT NOIR

AU BON CLIMAT , Santa Barbara County, USA, 2022	16	48
--	----	----

PINOT NOIR Recommend Pairing: NaKSaN Special Prime Short Rib

MALBEC

CATENA , Bodegas Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina, 2021	16	48
---	----	----

MALBEC Recommend Pairing: Marinated Pork Rib



NaKsAn DRINK MENU

PREMIUM SOJU & RICE WINE

화요 17%	HWAYO 17%	\$55	월매	WALMAE RICE WINE	\$17
우렁이쌀	YANGCHON	\$50	밀동	ILDONG RICE WINE	\$17
서울의밤	SEOUL NIGHT	\$39	이동	E-DONG RICE WINE	\$17
복분자	BOKBUNJA	\$20	콩	BLACK BEAN RICE WINE	\$17
석류	POMERGRANATE	\$19	밤	CHESTNUT RICE WINE	\$17
별빛 청하	SPARKLING CHUNGHA	\$16	더덕	DEODEOK RICE WINE	\$17

SOJU

참이슬 FRESH	CHAMISUL FRESH	\$16
처음처럼	CHUM CHURUM	\$16
처음처럼 ORIGINAL	CHUM CHURUM ORIGINAL	\$16
진로이즈백	JINRO IS BACK / ZERO SUGAR	\$16/\$16
새로	SAERO SOJU	\$18
청하	CHUNGHA	\$17

FLAVOR SOJU

처음처럼 FLAVOR	PEACH . APPLE . YOGURT . STRAWBERRY . APPLE MANGO. GRAPE.	\$16
-------------	--	------

BEER

클라우드	KLOUD	\$7
테라	TERRA	\$7
카스	CASS	\$7
오비	OB Beer	\$8
HEINEKEN		\$7

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

GRAPE BONG BONG	\$5
CRUSHED PEAR JUICE	\$5
SIKHYE RICE DRINK	\$5
ORANGE SAC SAC	\$5
COKE	\$2
DIET / ZERO COKE	\$2
SPRITE	\$2
GINGER ALE	\$2
FANTA ORANGE	\$2
FANTA GRAPE	\$2
SPARKLING WATER	\$4